10/11/2016 Service Nolice For Case: 15-0883-TP-ATA

CASE NUMBER: 15-0889-TP-ATA 2\
CASE DESCRIPTION: United Telephone Company of Ohio d/b/a CenturyLink
DATE OF SERVICE: 10/12/2016
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: _(0/(Z | Zore,
Sign Here: %Fﬂ)
APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
UNITED TELEPHONE COMPANY OF OHIO DBA NONE
CENTURYLINK
JOSH MOTZER
100 CENTURYLINK DR
MONROE,LA 71203
Phone:614-221-5354
ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Motzer, Joshua S Mr. P
CenturyLink ‘23
37 W. Broad St e ?3
Suite 470 i
Columbus,OH 43215 L B L&J
Phone:614-221-5354 C e
Fax:614-224-3902 R
Email:josh. motzer@centurylink.com {i o9
Eas % 3
8 { ;::4 [aT]
none *Green, Michelle A %1 9
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio -
o4
180 E. Broad St. o MG \
Columbus,OH 43215 i g
Phone:614-644-7977 g
Email:Michelle.Green@puc.state.oh.us 23 E
v 8
none *Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs. i

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5407
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none

none

nong

Service Nolice For Case: 15-0880-TP-ATA

Fax:614-719-4793
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

*Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43231
Phone:614-466-0469
Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us

*Blend, Christen M. Ms.

Porter Wright Morris & Arthur, LLP
41 South High Street

30th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 227-2086

Fax:(614) 227-2100
Email:cblend@porterwright.com

*Herlth, Marjorie Mrs.
CenturyLink

1801 California St., 10th Fl.
Denver,CO 80202
Phone:303-992-5792
Fax:303-383-8479
Email:marjorie.herlth@qwest.com

PARTY OF RECORD
QHIO CABLE TELECOMMUNICATIONS,
ASSOCIATION
172 E STATE STREET
STE 302
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4352
Phone:614-461-4014
Fax:614-461-9326
Email.INFO@OCTA.ORG

INTERVENOR

ATTORNEY
NONE
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